
 
Beecroft Road, Brockley, London, SE4 2BS 

Tel: 020 8692 2762 

 Headteacher: Graham Voller  Deputy Head: Nicola Ryder   
Assistant Heads: Rita Barr, Kelleigh Campbell & Alison Carter    School Business Manager: Michelle Dart 

Website: www.beecroftgarden.lewisham.sch.uk  email:admin@beecroftgarden.lewisham.sch.uk Fax: 020 8694 9976                                 
 

 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/19 

 
AUTUMN TERM  Monday 3rd September – Friday 19th October  2018 

Half term:-  Monday 22nd  October – Friday 26th October 2018 

Monday 29th October  – Friday 21st December 2018 

Christmas Holidays:-  Monday 24th December – Friday 4th January 2019 

 

SPRING TERM  Monday 7th January – Friday 15th February 2019 

Half term:-  Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 2019 

  Monday 25th February – Friday 5th April 2019  

Easter Holidays:- Monday 8th April – Monday 22nd April 2019  

 

SUMMER TERM  Tuesday 23rd April – Friday 24th May 2019  

Half term:-  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2019 

  Monday 3rd June – Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

Inset Days: 3rd and 4th September, 9th November, 7th January 2019, 23rd May, 3rd June 
2019 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 Christmas Day: Tuesday 25 December 2018 

 Boxing Day: Wednesday 26 December 2018 

 New Year’s Day: Tuesday 1 January 2019 

 Good Friday: Friday 19 April 2019 

 Easter Monday: Monday 22 April 2019 

 Early May Day: Monday 6 May 2019 

 Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 27 May 2019 

 Summer Bank Holiday: Monday 26 August 2019 


